
 

 

 

 

EU DECLARATION OF PRODUCT CONFORMITY 

    Cat. II 

The manufacturer, 

  HEXARMOR®  
  640 Leffingwell Ave 
  GRAND RAPIDS, MI 49505 
  USA 
Declares that the PPE described hereafter: 

Rig Lizard® - 2030 and 2030X 

 
EN388:2016 

4X32FP 

 
EN407:2004 

X2XXXX 
is in conformity with the provisions of the Council Regulation EU 2016/425 and with the European 
harmonized standard EN388: 2016, EN 420:2003+A1:2009 and EN407:2004, and is identical to the 
PPE which is subject to the EC Type Examination certificate number (2777/13595-02/E00-00 
11/2019) issued by the Notified Body 

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd 
Bracetown Business Park 
Clonee, Dublin D15 YN2P 
Ireland 
Notified Body No: 2777 
**All sizes comply with the EN420:2003 test for comfort and fit and dexterity. Per customer recommendations, 
HexArmor® has specifically manufactured these gloves to have a tighter fit in order to increase dexterity, the length is 
appropriate for the intended use 

 

11.19.2019 
Julianne Gietzen 
Director of Product Management 
HexArmor®  
 

 

 


